12 CORRIDA PRUDENTAO PP RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29

Num.

348
230
111
118
121

84
195
276

91

92
331
332
191
202
145
242

66

79

317
312
80
315
181
234

225
54
192
128

30

Nome
TANIA DE SOUZA SANTANA
MARIA SILVANA DE SOUZA BRITO
FLAVIA DE SOUZA SILVA
GABRIELA PARISCHI
GEOVANA DA SILVA

ELIANE PEREIRA
LIVIA DIAMANTE

REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA SANTANA

ERIKA CRISTINA COSTENARO

ESTEFANI ALVES DA SILVA
VANESSA CRISTINA SILVA
VANESSA DE AQUINO PORTALUPPI
LETICIA DE MATTOS OISHI

LUCY INOUE

JAQUELINE BARBOSA DIAS
MAYARA SILVA LEITE

DALILA CRUZ SANTOS

EDILENE DE FREITAS JANUARIO

TATIANE RODRIGUES

STEFANIE SALTINI JODE

EDIMARA ILAINE CARINHANA VALERIO
TAMARA FERNANDA DE QUEIROZ
KELLI HARUMI KOSHIKUMO

MARLENE CANO

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DANTAS
CLAUDIA LINO DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA PAIVA BLAESCHI

GRAZIELLE BERTI

APARECIDA MARIA GRACIOSO

Relatério emitido em 10/10/2022 as 07:01:27

SX.

ldd.

50
51
49
26
26

50
32
46
50

30
34
41
32
50
36
31
43
31

34
34
55
41
38
59

40
45
38
29

62

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F5054 -
F5054 -
F4549 -
F2529 -
F2529 -
F5054 1
F3034 1
F4549 1
F5054 2
F3034 2
F3034 3
F4044 1
F3034 4
F5054 3
F3539 1
F3034 5
F4044 2
F3034 6
F3034 7
F3034 8
F5559 1
F4044 3
F3539 2
F5559 2
F4044 4
F4549 2
F3539 3
F2529 1
F6064 1

Equipe

A&S

SESC THERMAS PRUDENTE
SUPERMERCADO PARISCHI

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

CORRE DIAMANTE
ACADEMIA COLICEU

STUDIO PERSONAL TRAINER

LIFE & MOVEMENT
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

PP RUNNING
LETS RUN
SINERGICA

PROJETO ARTE & VIDA
APRUNNERS
ACADEMIA IMERIUM
PP RUNNING

STUDIO PERSONAL TRAINER

LIFE & MOVEMENT
WE ASSESSORIA

SINERGICA
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

DEREM MARTINOPOLIS
UFA
LETS RUN

WE ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

Tempo
00:25:27
00:27:20
00:27:45
00:28:07

00:28:32

00:28:47
00:29:32
00:29:30
00:29:48

00:29:50
00:29:50
00:29:56
00:30:19
00:31:07
00:31:20
00:31:46
00:31:41

00:31:36

00:31:48
00:32:06
00:31:58
00:32:33
00:32:33

00:32:33

00:32:38
00:32:40
00:33:02

00:33:00

00:32:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:27
00:27:20
00:27:39
00:28:03

00:28:29

00:28:40
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:33

00:29:41
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:29:58
00:31:02
00:31:10
00:31:32
00:31:35

00:31:36

00:31:40
00:31:52
00:31:54
00:32:20
00:32:23

00:32:28

00:32:33
00:32:40
00:32:52

00:32:55

00:32:57



12 CORRIDA PRUDENTAO PP RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57

58
59

Num.

215

32
201

7
82
110
172
263
213
69
244

94

46

229
136
196
125
526
307
68
179
117
299
279
280
309

241

228

70
212

Nome

MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO
SILVA

BEATRIZ MIDORI HONDA MARCONDES

LUCILENE DA ROCHA CAVICCHIOLLI
EDERLI

DRIELLY BERALDO

EDNA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA DA SILVA PIMENTA

JULIA DOS SANTOS PONTES

PAULA GINEL

MANUELA DE MATTOS FIORONI
DANIELLE CRISTINE OLIVEIRADAINEZ

MIRIAM CRISTINA ESPINHOSA
CERVELLINI

EVELIZE R.DE O. NEVES

CASSIA REGINA MARTINS DA SILVA
FONTES

MARIA FERNANDA MARTINS

HELGA ELOA DE PAULA MELO
LORAYNE GARCIA UEOCKA

GISELE MENDES CHIEBAO BARRETO
MARIA DE FATIMA DE LEITE LOPES
SIDENIR APARECIDA BRAZ CORTEZ
DANIELA DE ARAUJO SILVERIO
KARINA ARRIAS FABRI

GABRIELA BIANCHI LANZETTA
ROSELI APARECIDA EVANGELISTA
RENATA BALESTRA VIDAL

RENATA MIRAS FERRON GOMES
SILVIA M. B. DA SILVIA

MAYARA CRISTINA WANDERLEY DA
SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA PRATAVIERA FRANCO
PINHEIRO

DEBORA ALVES PIAUI
MANOELLA DOS SANTOS ALVES

Relatério emitido em 10/10/2022 as 07:01:27

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

38

27
50

25
44
41
21
40
38
44
44

35

44

20
37
62
37
55
44
42
40
32
46
40
57
55

32

32

30
17

Faixa

F3539

F2529
F5054

F2529
F4044
F4044
F2024
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044

F3539

F4044

F2024
F3539
F6064
F3539
F5559
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549
F4044
F5559
F5559

F3034

F3034

F3034
F1419

CI.Fx.

© o o

10

11
12
13

10

11

12

Equipe
PP RUNNING

BOX BALNEARIO

PP RUNNING
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA
NANTES RUNNERS
BOX BALNEARIO
CORRE DIAMANTE

14° GRUPAMENTO DE
BOMBEIROS

EQUIPTCHU
DEREM MARTINOPOLIS
MFIT
IRON TRI
LETS RUN
ACADEMIA IMPERIUM
PP RUNNING
PP RUNNING
NAO
KELLY NIGLIO
BOX BALNEARIO
NAO

14° GRUPAMENTO DE
BOMBEIROS

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo

00:33:15

00:33:16

00:33:57

00:34:00
00:33:57
00:34:03
00:34:23
00:34:14
00:34:59
00:34:48
00:35:19

00:35:40
00:35:54

00:35:53
00:36:13
00:36:36
00:36:33
00:36:39
00:36:31
00:36:38
00:37:11
00:37:14
00:37:21
00:37:52
00:38:16

00:38:09
00:38:48
00:38:44

00:38:51
00:38:59

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:09

00:33:11

00:33:42

00:33:43
00:33:51
00:33:55
00:34:09
00:34:14
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:34:50

00:35:40
00:35:40

00:35:45
00:35:56
00:36:19
00:36:22
00:36:22
00:36:24
00:36:31
00:37:02
00:37:02
00:37:05
00:37:40
00:37:50

00:38:00
00:38:23
00:38:27

00:38:37
00:38:40



12 CORRIDA PRUDENTAO PP RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

60
61
62

63

64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71

72

73
74

75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87

88

Num.

40
63
305

270

51
55

34

120

170

316
72

45

88
311

349
232

15
171
53
227
308
64

233
221

319
16
298

200

Nome
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
DAIANE CRISTINA PEREIRA SANTOS
SAVANA LAIZA PORTELA DOS SANTOS

PRISCILA LOMAS MALACRIDA

CHRISTIANE SALEM

CLAUDIA MACHADO ALVES DOS
SANTOS

BRUNA ARAUJO
IVELIZE SUSERY YAMAMOTO INAGAK

GENILDES DE SANTANA
JOSIANE LIMA SILVA SANCHES
TATIANE LIMA NUNES MARQUETTI

DEBORA KANASHIRO SONVENSO
DAKUZAKU

CAROLINE MENARA ALVES DO CARMO

ELLEN CISTINA VIEIRA BERCOCANO

SOELLYN DE CASSIA SANCHEZ
MOREIRA

LARISSA DA PAZ SANTOS

MARIANA MIEKO YAMAGUCHI
MISUCOCHI

ALINE MIYAMURA TAKEHANA

JULIA CARDOSO SILVA

CINTIA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA

MARIA DO CARMO DANTAS MONTEIRO
SILVIA HAMADA

DAIANE UILZA MARTINS ALECRIN E
SOUZA

MARIANA MORAIS CORREA

MARCIA DANTAS MONTEIRO DE
ALENCAR

THAIS LARESSA GALVAO DO SANTOS

ALINE PIRES DA SILVA BATALHA

ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
FERREIRA

LUCIANA AKIE SATO

Relatério emitido em 10/10/2022 as 07:01:27

SX.

ldd.

36
39
34

35

52
42

31
38

67
42
40
32

42

47
39

26
34

41
27
42
67
52
33

22
46

27
32
38

36

Faixa
F3539
F3539
F3034

F3539

F5054
F4044

F3034
F3539

F6599
F4044
F4044
F3034

F4044

F4549
F3539

F2529
F3034

F4044
F2529
F4044
F6599
F5054
F3034

F2024
F4549

F2529
F3034
F3539

F3539

CI.Fx.

10
13

11

15

14
12

16
17
15

18

13

16

19

20

18
14

15

Equipe

PP RUNNING

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

STUDIO PILATES CORPO &
ALMA

NANTES RUNNERS

CORRE DIAMANTE

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

PROJETO ARTE & VIDA
FISIO E PILATES

STUDIO PERSONAL TRAINER
LIFE & MOVEMENT

STUDIO PERSONAL TRAINER
LIFE & MOVEMENT

PP RUNNING

STUDIO PERSONAL TRAINER
LIFE & MOVEMENT

SINERGICA

BOX BALNEARIO

PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

PP RUNNING
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

BOX BALNEARIO

NANTES RUNNERS

LETS RUN

Tempo
00:39:02
00:39:30

00:39:35
00:39:44

00:39:54

00:39:53

00:40:07
00:40:12

00:40:21
00:40:32
00:41:21

00:41:27
00:41:43

00:42:05

00:42:08

00:42:17
00:42:14

00:42:32
00:42:36
00:43:05
00:42:45
00:43:26
00:43:14

00:43:32

00:43:24

00:43:44
00:43:39
00:44:04

00:44:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:46
00:39:05

00:39:30
00:39:34

00:39:37

00:39:44

00:39:53
00:40:06

00:40:21
00:40:24
00:40:52

00:41:09
00:41:29

00:41:40

00:41:45

00:41:48
00:41:57

00:42:02
00:42:02
00:42:35
00:42:45
00:43:02
00:43:07

00:43:07

00:43:17

00:43:19
00:43:27
00:43:56

00:44:14



12 CORRIDA PRUDENTAO PP RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Num.

183
184
143
231

42
25
142
123
314
328
41
670
47
24

Nome SX.
LARISSA CARNELOSSI QUACHIO F
LAYS FERNANDA F

JANAINA GUEDES RODRIGUES CATOIA F

MARIANA CARRIJO DOS SANTOS DALEFI F
ANDRADE

CAMILE AGUERO MORAS HOSOKAWA F

ANNA CAROLINA SILVA CAVALLI F
JANAINA ESTEVAM F
GESSENILDA ALMEIDA DA SILVA F
TACIANE RODRIGUES GOMES F
VALDELIZA RODRIGUES SANTANA F
CAMILA HERBELLA SOARES F
DAIANA ANDRADE ROSA F
CELIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA BORGES F
ANDRESSA SANTOS CORREA F

Relatério emitido em 10/10/2022 as 07:01:27

ldd.

37
33
39
27

43
26
43
51
33
63
41
36
53
26

Faixa
F3539
F3034
F3539
F2529

F4044
F2529
F4044
F5054
F3034
F6064
F4044
F3539
F5054
F2529

Cl.Fx.
16
19
17

7

21
8
22

20

23

18
8

Equipe
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA
CORRE DIAMANTE
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

CORRIDA PERFEITA

PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

BOX BALNEAARIO
PROJETO ARTE & VIDA

Tempo
00:45:25
00:45:39
00:45:26
00:45:57

00:46:30
00:46:48
00:47:04
00:47:32
00:48:19
00:48:15
00:50:35
00:52:52
00:52:50

00:56:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:30

00:46:00
00:46:29
00:47:04
00:47:18
00:47:52
00:48:05
00:50:06
00:52:35
00:52:40
00:55:56



